FABORY

Technical Parameters

Diameter

Material

Thread direction
Surface treatment
Thread

Info

M3

Steel

Right

Zinc plated
Metric thread

p = material
thickness = grip
range

Technical Specification

d-D

d2

d3

Grip range
Hole g (mm)
m

F)

M3
5.8
7.9
1.7-1.9
5.9
3.2
0.5

Round rivet bush Steel Zinc
plated M3-(1,7-1,9)

Article number
Brand

UBB

UNSPSC

EAN

PKG. of 250

Standards

12480.030.018
950355825197
31161727
8715492578990
Full Box Only

Technical Drawing




